South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 05:26:45 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3285 (Rat #0311, Act #0293 of 1984) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Wilkins
Similar (S 0673)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-3230, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to institutional services to be provided
by the Department of Youth Services, so as to provide for the department to establish and maintain residential and
nonresidential reception and evaluation centers to receive, examine, and evaluate children committed to its custody, provide
that the commitment to any center or youth correctional institution of the department may be made only after the child has
been adjudicated delinquent, and to designate the reception and evaluation center located in Columbia as "The William J.
Goldsmith Reception and Evaluation Center".

01/03/84
01/03/84
01/10/84
01/10/84
01/18/84
01/25/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
02/02/84
02/14/84
02/16/84
03/01/84
03/06/84
03/06/84
03/06/84
03/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-328

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-329
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-522
Read second time HJ-683

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-698

Introduced and read first time SJ-483

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-483

Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-563

Read second time SJ-643

Read third time and enrolled SJ-673

Ratified R 311

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/06/84

Act No. 293

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



