May 18, 2024, 05:26:45 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*3285 (Rat #0311, Act #0293 of 1984) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Wilkins Similar (S 0673)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-3230, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to institutional services to be provided by the Department of Youth Services, so as to provide for the department to establish and maintain residential and nonresidential reception and evaluation centers to receive, examine, and evaluate children committed to its custody, provide that the commitment to any center or youth correctional institution of the department may be made only after the child has been adjudicated delinquent, and to designate the reception and evaluation center located in Columbia as "The William J. Goldsmith Reception and Evaluation Center".

01/03/84	House	Prefiled
01/03/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-328
01/10/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-329
01/18/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-522
01/25/84	House	Read second time HJ-683
01/26/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-698
01/26/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-483
01/26/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-483
02/02/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-563
02/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-643
02/16/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-673
03/01/84		Ratified R 311
03/06/84		Signed By Governor
03/06/84		Effective date 03/06/84
03/06/84		Act No. 293
03/12/84		Copies available